

Package	Item	Total
210 - 1st Floor Framing	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 16'	24
	#2 SYP - 2" x 10" x 16'	24
	1st Floor I-Joist Package	1
	Advantech - 3/4" x 4' x 8', T&G	60
	Construction Adhesive - 29 Oz.	15
	Sill Sealer - 6" x 50'	8
215 - 1st Wall Framing	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 10' Precut Stud	211
	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 16'	211
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 8' Precut Stud	70
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 10' Precut Stud	269
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 16'	66
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 10'	35
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 16'	9
	#2 SYP - 2" x 10" x 16'	23
	Galv. Hex Nut - 5/8	3
	Galv. Threaded Rod - 5/8" x 1'	3
	Galv. Washer - 5/8"	3
	Simpson CS16 (150' Roll)	2
	Simpson EMN	1
	Simpson HDU5-SDS2.5	3
	Simpson LSTA24	2
Simpson SET22	1	
220 - 2nd Floor Framing	#2 SYP - 2" x 8" x 8'	5
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 8'	3
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 12'	6
	2nd Floor Truss Package	1
	Advantech - 3/4" x 4' x 8', T&G	63
	Construction Adhesive - 29 Oz.	16
225 - 2nd Wall Framing	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 8' Precut Stud	28
	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 9' Precut Stud	301
	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 16'	225
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 8' Precut Stud	17
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 9' Precut Stud	211
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 16'	45
	#2 SYP - 2" x 8" x 16'	11
	#2 SYP - 2" x 10" x 16'	8
240 - Wall Sheathing	Button Cap Nails - 1" (3000/Box)	3
	CDX - 1/2" x 4' x 8'	172
	Tyvek - 9' x 150'	4
	Tyvek Tape - 2" x 165'	8
250 - Ceiling Framing	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 8'	44
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 10'	42
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 12'	33
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 14'	24
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 16'	98
	Simpson LUS28Z	145
260 - Roof Framing	#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 16'	141
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 8'	67
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 12'	21
	#2 SPF - 2" x 6" x 16'	87
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 8'	6
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 10'	50
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 12'	81
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 16'	46
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 20'	45
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 22'	9

Package	Item	Total
260 - Roof Framing	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 24'	9
	#2 SPF - 2" x 8" x 26' FJ	64
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 8'	18
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 10'	3
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 12'	6
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 14'	10
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 16'	6
	#2 SYP - 2" x 12" x 24'	1
	Simpson MTS12	347
265 - Roof Sheathing	Button Cap Nails - 1" (3000/Box)	2
	OSB - 7/16" x 4' x 8'	153
	Roofing Felt - 30#, 2 SQ	25
300 - Roofing	Drip Edge - 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 10', Alum.	76
	Hip/Ridge Shingles - 30/40-yr. Arch. - BUNDLE (30')	11
	Metal Roofing - Per Specs - SQ	6
	Roof Vent - Ridge, 4'	28
	Roofing Felt - Ice & Water Shield, 2.25 SQ	3
	Shingles - 30-yr. Arch. - BUNDLE (3/SQ)	127
	Starter Strip - CertainTeed 1-pc. - BUNDLE (102')	5
	Valley Flashing - Galv. - LF	222
	500 - Boxing	#1 RPT - 1/4" x 1-1/4" Lattice - LF
#1 RPT - 5/4" x 6" x 16'		47
#1 RPT Crown Moulding - 3" - LF		747
#2 SPF - 2" x 4" x 16'		20
HardiePanel - 5/16" x 4' x 8', Smooth		16
HardieSoffit - 1/4" x 12" x 12', Solid		24
HardieSoffit - 1/4" x 12" x 12', Vented		39
MiraTEC - 1" x 8" x 16'		52
MiraTEC - 1" x 12" x 16'		10
PVC Bed Moulding - 1-5/8" - LF		149
PVC Shingle Moulding - 1-5/8" - LF		747
510 - Ext. Trim		#1 RPT - 1" x 6" - LF
	#1 RPT - 2" x 4" - LF	120
	#1 RPT - 2" x 4" x 12'	13
	#1 RPT - 2" x 4" x 16'	63
	#1 RPT - 2" x 6" - LF	90
	#1 RPT - 2" x 6" x 16'	14
	#1 RPT - 2" x 8" x 10'	8
	#1 RPT - 2" x 8" x 12'	4
	#1 RPT - 2" x 10" x 16'	18
	#1 RPT Crown Moulding - 3" - LF	190
	Galv. Lag Bolt - 1/2" x 6"	120
	Galv. Washer - 1/2"	120
	MiraTEC - 1" x 8" x 16'	4
	MiraTEC - 5/4" x 4" x 16'	3
	MiraTEC - 5/4" x 6" x 16'	29
	Z Flashing - Galvalume - LF	190
	520 - Siding	HardiePanel - 5/16" x 4' x 8', Smooth
HardiePlank - 5/16" x 8-1/4" x 12'		692
Shutter Dogs - PR		9
Shutter Hinges - PR		9
Shutter Latch		9
Shutters - Per Specs - PR		9
650 - Drywall	Drywall - 1/2" x 48" x 12'	244
	Drywall - 1/2" x 54" x 12'	96
710 - Int. Trim	Base - Per Specs - LF	1,335

Package	Item	Total
710 - Int. Trim	Casing - Per Specs - LF	754
	Mullion - Per Specs - LF	48
	Stool - Per Specs - LF	148
	Window Extension Jamb - Per Specs - LF	764
800 - Deck Posts	#1 PT - 6" x 6" x 8'	6
	#2 PT - 6" x 6" x 10'	8
	Galv. Carriage Bolt - 1/2" x 8"	22
	Galv. Carriage Bolt - 5/8" x 8"	24
	Galv. Hex Bolt - 1/2" x 8"	16
	Galv. Hex Nut - 1/2"	38
	Galv. Hex Nut - 5/8"	24
	Galv. Washer - 1/2"	54
	Galv. Washer - 5/8"	24
	Simpson ABU66	8
810 - Deck Floor Framing	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 8'	2
	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 10'	2
	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 12'	14
	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 14'	22
	#2 PT - 2" x 10" x 16'	33
	#2 PT - 2" x 12" x 8'	21
	Galv. Carriage Bolt - 5/8" x 8"	44
	Galv. Hex Nut - 5/8"	44
	Galv. Washer - 5/8"	44
	Simpson LUS210Z	46
	Z Flashing - Galvalume - 1-1/2" - LF	73
	820 - Decking	#1 RPT - 5/4" x 6" x 16'
#1 RPT - 5/4" x 6", T&G - LF		649
830 - Deck Rails/Columns	#1 RPT - 2" x 2" x 3'	389
	#1 RPT - 2" x 4" x 12'	22
	#1 RPT - 2" x 6" x 12'	11
	PVC Column Base - 10"	4
	PVC Column Base - 20" Tapered	4
	PVC Column Cap - 10"	4
	PVC Column Cap - 10" Tapered	4
	PVC Column Wrap - 10" x 9'	4
	PVC Column Wrap - 20"-10" Tapered x 5' 6"	4
	Screen - Fiberglass - SF	502
	Screen Door - Vinyl	1
	Screen Door Hardware	1